
2020 Holiday Refuse & Recycling Collection Schedule 

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY 2020 – Closed Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Wednesday and Thursday’s refuse and recycling will be collected on Thursday, January 2, 2020 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY 2020 – Closed Monday, January 20, 2020 

Monday’s and Tuesday's refuse will be collected on Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 2020 – Closed Monday, February 17, 2020 

Monday’s and Tuesday's refuse will be collected on Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

 

MEMORIAL DAY 2020 – Closed Monday, May 25, 2020 

Monday’s and Tuesday's refuse will be collected on Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 2020 – Closed Friday, July 3, 2020 

Thursday's and Friday's refuse and recycling will be collected on Thursday, July 2, 2020 

 

LABOR DAY 2020 – Closed Monday, September 7, 2020 

Monday’s and Tuesday's refuse and recycling will be collected on Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

 

VETERAN’S DAY 2020 - Closed Wednesday, November 11, 2020  

Wednesday's and Thursday's refuse will be collected on Thursday, November 12, 2020 

 

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 2020 – Closed Thursday & Friday, November 26 - 27, 2020 

Monday’s refuse will be collected on Monday, November 23, 2020 

Tuesday's & Wednesday's refuse will be collected on Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

Thursday's & Friday's refuse will be collected on Wednesday, November 25, 2020 

 

CHRISTMAS DAY 2020 – Closed Thursday & Friday, December 24 - 25, 2020 

Monday’s refuse will be collected on Monday, December 21, 2020 

Tuesday's and Wednesday's refuse will be collected on Tuesday, December 22, 2020 

Thursday’s and Friday's refuse will be collected on Wednesday, December, 23, 2020 

 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 2021 – Closed Friday, January 1, 2021 

Friday’s refuse and recycling will be collected on Thursday, December 31, 2020 


